
Camp. Motoslitte Livigno Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Fast - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 49 AMADEI F. 10:32.080
Tempo gara

1 38.816 + -04.-312 13:41:37.379  84,120

2 43.593 + 00.465 13:42:20.972  74,902

3 43.128 --------- 13:43:04.100  75,710

4 45.074 + 01.946 13:43:49.174  72,441

5 44.341 + 01.213 13:44:33.515  73,638

6 44.888 + 01.760 13:45:18.403  72,741

7 45.200 + 02.072 13:46:03.603  72,239

8 45.826 + 02.698 13:46:49.429  71,252

9 45.769 + 02.641 13:47:35.198  71,341

10 45.991 + 02.863 13:48:21.189  70,996

11 47.084 + 03.956 13:49:08.273  69,348

12 47.024 + 03.896 13:49:55.297  69,437

13 47.033 + 03.905 13:50:42.330  69,424

14 48.313 + 05.185 13:51:30.643  67,584

 Po. 2 - # 2 DONAZZAN M. + 06.305
Diff. Primo

1 37.985 + -06.-063 13:41:36.548  85,960

2 44.048 --------- 13:42:20.596  74,128

3 47.404 + 03.356 13:43:08.000  68,880

4 44.716 + 00.668 13:43:52.716  73,021

5 45.511 + 01.463 13:44:38.227  71,745

6 44.486 + 00.438 13:45:22.713  73,398

7 45.734 + 01.686 13:46:08.447  71,395

8 45.431 + 01.383 13:46:53.878  71,872

9 46.735 + 02.687 13:47:40.613  69,866

10 46.927 + 02.879 13:48:27.540  69,580

11 45.962 + 01.914 13:49:13.502  71,041

12 46.877 + 02.829 13:50:00.379  69,655

13 47.490 + 03.442 13:50:47.869  68,756

14 49.079 + 05.031 13:51:36.948  66,529

 Po. 3 - # 7 GALLI M. + 09.343
Diff. Primo

1 37.756 + -07.-418 13:41:36.319  86,482

2 47.406 + 02.232 13:42:23.725  68,877

3 45.560 + 00.386 13:43:09.285  71,668

4 45.604 + 00.430 13:43:54.889  71,599

5 45.431 + 00.257 13:44:40.320  71,872

6 45.778 + 00.604 13:45:26.098  71,327

7 45.431 + 00.257 13:46:11.529  71,872

8 45.174 --------- 13:46:56.703  72,281

9 45.769 + 00.595 13:47:42.472  71,341

10 46.377 + 01.203 13:48:28.849  70,406

11 47.271 + 02.097 13:49:16.120  69,074

12 45.477 + 00.303 13:50:01.597  71,799

13 50.622 + 05.448 13:50:52.219  64,502

14 47.767 + 02.593 13:51:39.986  68,357

 Po. 4 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 35.472
Diff. Primo

1 48.502 + 02.850 13:41:47.065  67,321

2 45.652 --------- 13:42:32.717  71,524

3 46.216 + 00.564 13:43:18.933  70,651

4 46.945 + 01.293 13:44:05.878  69,554

5 45.716 + 00.064 13:44:51.594  71,424

6 45.926 + 00.274 13:45:37.520  71,097

7 45.979 + 00.327 13:46:23.499  71,015

8 48.050 + 02.398 13:47:11.549  67,954

9 48.673 + 03.021 13:48:00.222  67,084

10 48.790 + 03.138 13:48:49.012  66,924

11 49.179 + 03.527 13:49:38.191  66,394

12 48.650 + 03.998 13:50:26.841  67,116

13 49.212 + 03.560 13:51:16.053  66,350

14 50.062 + 04.410 13:52:06.115  65,223

 Po. 5 - # 27 ZINI M. + 58.947
Diff. Primo

1 42.898 + -04.-430 13:41:41.461  76,115

2 48.547 + 01.219 13:42:30.008  67,259

3 50.464 + 03.136 13:43:20.472  64,704

4 48.565 + 01.237 13:44:09.037  67,234

5 49.006 + 01.678 13:44:58.043  66,629

6 47.328 --------- 13:45:45.371  68,991

7 48.395 + 01.067 13:46:33.766  67,470

8 48.538 + 01.210 13:47:22.304  67,271

9 48.778 + 01.450 13:48:11.082  66,940

10 49.373 + 02.045 13:49:00.455  66,133

11 47.642 + 00.314 13:49:48.097  68,536

12 48.618 + 01.290 13:50:36.715  67,160

13 50.991 + 03.663 13:51:27.706  64,035

14 1:01.884 + 14.556 13:52:29.590  52,763

 Po. 6 - # 111 BALCIERAK M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.216 + -04.-862 13:41:40.779  77,345

2 47.283 + 00.205 13:42:28.062  69,057

3 47.600 + 00.522 13:43:15.662  68,597

4 48.879 + 01.801 13:44:04.541  66,802

5 47.078 --------- 13:44:51.619  69,357

6 50.297 + 03.219 13:45:41.916  64,918

7 49.016 + 01.938 13:46:30.932  66,615

8 49.374 + 02.296 13:47:20.306  66,132

9 49.952 + 02.874 13:48:10.258  65,367

10 49.706 + 02.628 13:48:59.964  65,690

11 47.313 + 00.235 13:49:47.277  69,013

12 52.745 + 05.667 13:50:40.022  61,905

13 56.385 + 09.307 13:51:36.407  57,909

 Po. 7 - # 95 FREI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 45.295 + -03.-150 13:41:43.858  72,087

2 48.445 --------- 13:42:32.303  67,400

3 50.928 + 02.483 13:43:23.231  64,114

4 49.186 + 00.741 13:44:12.417  66,385

5 49.432 + 00.987 13:45:01.849  66,054

6 50.266 + 01.821 13:45:52.115  64,958

7 49.612 + 01.167 13:46:41.727  65,815

8 50.459 + 02.014 13:47:32.186  64,710

9 53.502 + 05.057 13:48:25.688  61,029

10 56.906 + 08.461 13:49:22.594  57,379

11 1:02.376 + 13.931 13:50:24.970  52,347

12 55.520 + 07.075 13:51:20.490  58,811

13 56.182 + 07.737 13:52:16.672  58,118

'Fastest lap: 43.128
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